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July 31, 2013

	
	Name
	Home Unit
	Cell
	Office
	Duty Officer
	Email

	        COMMAND (ICT3)
	Dan Christman
	SWS
	914-4625
	334-3488
	334-0297
	dchristman@idl.idaho.gov 

	
	Kole Berriochoa
	BOD
	949-8466
	
	
	kole44@msn.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Trainees
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Julia Sullens
	SWS
	914-4619
	334-3488
	334-0297
	jsullens@idl.idaho.gov

	
	Tyke Lofing
	SWS
	867-6215
	334-3488
	334-0297
	tlofing@idl.idaho.gov

	
	Rick Finis
	SWS
	867-6213
	334-3488
	334-0297
	rfinis@idl.idaho.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Name
	Home Unit
	Cell
	Office
	Duty Officer
	Email

	OPERATIONS (DIVS)
	Julia Sullens
	SWS
	914-4619
	334-3488
	334-0297
	jsullens@idl.idaho.gov

	
	Kole Berriochoa
	BOD
	949-8466
	
	
	kole44@msn.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Name
	Home Unit
	Cell
	Office
	Duty Officer
	Email

	SAFETY (SOFR)
	Dan Christman
	SWS
	914-4625
	334-3488
	334-0297
	dchristman@idl.idaho.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Name
	Home Unit
	Cell
	Office
	Duty Officer
	Email

	PLANS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Name
	Home Unit
	Cell
	Office
	Duty Officer
	Email

	LOGISTICS
	Tim Kennedy
	SWS
	Call SWS D.O.
	334-3488
	334-0297
	TKennedy@idl.idaho.gov

	
	Dean Johnson
	SWS
	Call SWS D.O.
	334-3488
	334-0297
	DGJohnson@idl.idaho.gov 

	
	Scott Howerton
	Payette Lakes
	Call SWS D.O.
	208-634-7125
	334-0297
	SHowerton@idl.idaho.gov

	
	Merebeth Lomkin
	Eastern
	Call SWS D.O.
	208-324-2561
	334-0297
	MLomkin@idl.idaho.gov

	
	Rich O'Quinn
	Eastern
	Call SWS D.O.
	208-525-7167
	334-0297
	roquinn@idl.idaho.gov 

	
	Trainees
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Diane French
	SWS
	Call SWS D.O.
	334-3488
	334-0297
	dfrench@idl.idaho.gov 

	
	Ruth Luke
	SWS
	Call SWS D.O.
	334-3488
	334-0297
	rluke@idl.idaho.gov 






	
	Name
	Home Unit
	Cell
	Office
	Duty Officer
	Email

	CAMP MGR
	Rick Stull
	AD
	[bookmark: _GoBack]343-1454
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Name
	Home Unit
	Cell
	Office
	Duty Officer
	Email


	PUBLIC INFO
	Sheldon Keafer
	PLA
	Call SWS D.O.
	
	334-0297
	

	
	Tracy B
	SWS
	Call SWS D.O.
	
	334-0297
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Name
	Home Unit
	Cell
	Office
	Duty Officer
	Email

	FINANCE
	Karen Bertram
	SWS
	Call SWS D.O.
	334-3488
	334-0297
	kbertram@idl.idaho.gov 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Trainees
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Georgia Cowan
	SWS
	Call SWS D.O.
	334-3488
	334-0297
	gcowan@idl.idaho.gov 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Name
	Home Unit
	Cell
	Office
	Duty Officer
	Email

	STAGING
	Chris Clark
	Payette Lakes
	Call SWS D.O.
	208-634-7125
	334-3488
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Name
	Home Unit
	Cell
	Office
	Duty Officer
	Email

	
	TIMBER
	
	
	
	
	

	RESOURCE  ADVISOR
	John Sundberg
	SWS
	Call SWS D.O.
	334-3488
	334-0297
	JSundberg@idl.idaho.gov 

	
	John Harrington
	SWS
	Call SWS D.O.
	334-3488
	334-0297
	JHarrington@idl.idaho.gov 

	
	Pat Knowles
	SWS
	Call SWS D.O.
	334-3488
	334-0297
	PKnowles@idl.idaho.gov 

	
	RANGE
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Dean Johnson
	SWS
	Call SWS D.O.
	334-3488
	334-0297
	DJohnson@idl.idaho.gov

	
	Diane French
	SWS
	Call SWS D.O.
	334-3488
	334-0297
	dfrench@idl.idaho.gov 

	
	Ruth Luke
	SWS
	Call SWS D.O.
	334-3488
	334-0297
	rluke@idl.idaho.gov 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Name
	Home Unit
	Cell
	Office
	Duty Officer
	Email

	Drivers
	Kevin Tracy
	SWS
	866-3482
	334-3488
	334-0297
	ktracy@idl.idaho.gov 

	
	Jake Jacobsen
	SWS
	376-6168
	334-3488
	334-0297
	jjacobsen@idl.idaho.gov 

	
	Matt Gamble
	SWS
	571-9712
	334-3488
	334-0297
	mgamble@idl.idaho.gov 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



